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WATERLOCK CONNECTION
DRAIN CIP (KETTLE)
DRAIN KETTLE

DRAIN BELTWASH
WATER CONNECT ION
CONNECTION CIP
CONNECTION STEAM
POWER

1
2
3
4
S
6
7
8

1°DIN

3°DIN - PIPE @76mm
4*ACME - VALVE 11/2°
3°DIN - PIPE @76mm
HOSE CONNECTION
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